
1A1A

mercoledì giovedì venerdì

1

2

3

4

5

FRANCESE

GIANA

LAB FRANCESE

ITALIANO

GAVIO

AULA GAVIO

STEM

BOGGIA

AULA BOGGIA

STORIA,GAVIO

AULA GAVIO

GEOGRAFIA

DI GIACOMO

AULA GAVIO

STEM

BOGGIA

AULA BOGGIA

1B1B

mercoledì giovedì venerdì

1

2

3

4

5

INGLESE

SERVETTI

AULA BARBERIS

STORIA

MARTINO

AULA BARBERIS

GEOGRAFIA,MARTINO

AULA BARBERIS

STEM

BAUDANA

LAB ARTE

GEOGRAFIA,MARTINO

AULA VIDEO

SCIENZE MOTORIE

ZUCCHI

PALESTRA

STEM

GILA

AULA GILA

1C1C

mercoledì giovedì venerdì

1

2

3

4

5

INGLESE

DUTTO

LAB INGLESE

ITALIANO

COCCALOTTO

AULA COCCALOTTO

MATEMATICA

GILA,AULA GILA

STEM

GILA

AULA GILA

MATEMATICA

GILA

AULA GILA

STEM

BAUDANA

LAB ARTE

STORIA,MARTINO

AULA COCCALOTTO

1D1D

mercoledì giovedì venerdì

1

2

3

4

5

MATEMATICA

BASSOLI

AULA BASSOLI

ITALIANO,DI GIACOMO

AULA LETTERE

RELIGIONE

MELLANO,AULA IRC

INGLESE,DUTTO

LAB CODING-INGLESE

STEM

BASSOLI

AULA BASSOLI

ARTE IMMAGINE

BAUDANA

LAB ARTE

STEM

BASSOLI

AULA BASSOLI

ITALIANO,DI GIACOMO

AULA LETTERE

2A2A

mercoledì giovedì venerdì

1

2

3

4

5

ITALIANO

COCCALOTTO

AULA COCCALOTTO

SCIENZE MOTORIE

ZUCCHI

PALESTRA

FRANCESE,GIANA

LAB FRANCESE

GEOGRAFIA

CALDARELLA

AULA COCCALOTTO

STORIA,COCCALOTTO

AULA COCCALOTTO

MADRELINGUA3

AULA VIDEO

MATEMATICA

FENOGLIO

AULA FENOGLIO

2B2B

mercoledì giovedì venerdì

1

2

3

4

5

ITALIANO

GAVIO

AULA GAVIO

RELIGIONE

MELLANO,AULA IRC

MADRELINGUA3

AULA VIDEO

INGLESE

SERVETTI

AULA FENOGLIO

POTENZIAMENTO

DI GIACOMO,AULA VAUTRU'

ITALIANO

GAVIO

BIBBLIOTECA

MUSICA

CIBONFA

LAB MUSICA
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2C2C

mercoledì giovedì venerdì

1

2

3

4

5

ITALIANO

DI GIACOMO

AULA VIDEO

FRANCESE,GIANA

LAB FRANCESE

MADRELINGUA2

LAB INGLESE

GEOGRAFIA

DI GIACOMO

AULA VAUTRU'

FRANCESE,GIANA

LAB FRANCESE

MADRELINGUA2

LAB INGLESE

SCIENZE MOTORIE

ZUCCHI

PALESTRA

2D2D

mercoledì giovedì venerdì

1

2

3

4

5

MATEMATICA

GILA

AULA GILA

MATEMATICA

GILA,AULA GILA

ITALIANO

MATTA

AULA LETTERE

MADRELINGUA3

LAB FRANCESE

ITALIANO

MATTA

AULA LETTERE

POTENZIAMENTO

BERTANO,AULA LETTERE

MADRELINGUA3

LAB FRANCESE

2E2E

mercoledì giovedì venerdì

1

2

3

4

5

ITALIANO

BERTINO

AULA BERTINO

ITALIANO

BERTINO

AULA BERTINO

GEOGRAFIA,CALDARELLA

AULA COCCALOTTO

MADRELINGUA2

LAB INGLESE

STORIA

CALDARELLA

AULA BERTINO

FRANCESE,GIANA

LAB FRANCESE

MADRELINGUA2

LAB INGLESE

3A3A

mercoledì giovedì venerdì

1

2

3

4

5

ARTE IMMAGINE

BAUDANA

LAB ARTE

POTENZIAMENTO

ROSSO

AULA VAUTRU'

ORIENTAMENTO

BERTINO

AULA BERTINO

RELIGIONE

MELLANO,AULA IRC

INGLESE,SERVETTI

LAB INGLESE

POTENZIAMENTO

MARTINO,AULA VAUTRU'

ITALIANO,BERTINO

AULA BERTINO

MADRELINGUA1

LAB CODING-INGLESE

3B3B

mercoledì giovedì venerdì

1

2

3

4

5

ITALIANO

VAUTRU'

AULA VAUTRU'

INGLESE,SERVETTI

LAB INGLESE

ARTE IMMAGINE

BAUDANA

LAB ARTE

ORIENTAMENTO

VAUTRU'

AULA VIDEO

MADRELINGUA1

LAB CODING-INGLESE

ITALIANO

VAUTRU'

AULA VAUTRU'

3C3C

mercoledì giovedì venerdì

1

2

3

4

5

MATEMATICA

BOGGIA

AULA BOGGIA

MATEMATICA,BOGGIA

AULA BOGGIA

INGLESE,DUTTO

LAB FRANCESE

POTENZIAMENTO

NARDONE,AULA BOGGIA

MADRELINGUA1

LAB CODING-INGLESE

ITALIANO

BARBERIS

AULA BARBERIS

ORIENTAMENTO

COCCALOTTO

BIBBLIOTECA
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3D3D

mercoledì giovedì venerdì

1

2

3

4

5

ITALIANO

CALDARELLA

AULA LETTERE

MADRELINGUA1

LAB CODING-INGLESE

MATEMATICA,BASSOLI

AULA BASSOLI

ORIENTAMENTO

COCCALOTTO

BIBBLIOTECA

MATEMATICA

BASSOLI

AULA BASSOLI

MUSICA,CIBONFA

LAB MUSICA

ITALIANO

CALDARELLA

AULA VIDEO
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